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Members Social calendar 2022 
 

Date Event Details Time 

Fri 3rd June  Queens Jubilee Afternoon  
Tea  

TBSC Street red, white and blue (Balcony) party.  Boats to be decorated and flags flown! 
Cake and sandwich donation for family and friends.  

1500 - 1800 

Fri 17th June Friday Social  
Relaxed evening watching the sailing and sharing tales on the balcony and in the 
clubhouse  1600 - 2100 

Sat 18th June  Comedy night 
Local comedians make us laugh at the club with a fish and chip supper.  
£TBA 1830 - 2230 

Fri 15th July Friday Social 
Relaxed evening watching the sailing, downing a pint of Seasider, and sharing tales on 
the balcony and in the clubhouse  1600 - 2100 

Sat 16th July 60th Anniversary celebrations  
All day event celebrating 60 years of TBSC including welcoming founding members, 
plaque unveiling, Cadet Anniversary races, TBSC has got talent and music until late 

1000 - 2300 

Sun 17th July 60th Anniversary celebrations  
TBSC Diamond series followed by winners’ presentations and early evening 
celebrations  

1400 - 2000 

Fri 19th Aug Friday Social and cocktails 
Relaxed evening watching the sailing and sharing tales on the balcony and in the 
clubhouse with Cocktails on the rocks 

1600 - 2100 

Sat 27th Aug  Dinghy relay and BBQ 
Great fun dinghy relay – followed by a BBQ event on the balcony  
£TBA for the BBQ 

1200 - 2000 

Sat 24th Sept Talent Night and Pizza Our very own Gordon Fricker hosts a talent evening featuring both TBSC members and 
guests £TBA  

1830 – 2230  

Fri 30th Sept  Friday Social and Band  Relaxed evening watching the sailing and sharing tales on the balcony and in the 
clubhouse with surprise band - £TBA 

1600 - 2100 

Sat 15th Oct AGM and Hot food Our AGM followed by a food – details TBA. 
£TBA 

1800 - 2200 

Sat 22nd Oct  Quiz Night and Burgers 
Our very own James (Quizmaster) Hills runs a fun quiz evening  
£TBC 1830 - 2230 

Sun 20th Nov Boat derig and park Tidy 
All hands to the deck to batten the hatches for the winter - supported by refreshments. 
Details TBA 1000 – 1500  

Sat 26th Nov or  
Sat 3rd Dec Laying Up Supper 

Our annual event of prize giving & food 
Details and Price TBA 1800 – 2330  

Thur 29th Dec Mulled wine and Mince pies 
A relaxed gathering between Christmas and New Year to catch up with old friends 
£TBA 

1500 - 1900 
 


